Participant Acknowledgement, Consent and Receipt Form

This document is provided as a talent release form in consideration of providing photography, video and/or testimonials to Roller Weight Loss & Advanced Surgery.

I hereby grant Roller Weight Loss & Advanced Surgery permission to interview me and/or to us my likeness in photograph(s)/video in any and all of its publications and in any and all other media, whether now known or hereafter existing, controlled by Roller Weight Loss & Advanced Surgery, in perpetuity, and for other use by Roller Weight Loss & Advanced Surgery. I will make no monetary or other claim against Roller Weight Loss & Advanced Surgery for the use of the interview and/or the photograph(s)/video.

E-mail Address:
Roller Weight Loss & Advanced Surgery.





